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1.866.702.7678

Edmonton: (780) 702-7678

Red Deer: (403) 347-0778

Calgary: (403) 536-0763

Saskatchewan: (306) 993-2393
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Leave your feedback or service testimonials
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Page not found




Oh no!  The page you're looking for is missing! This is so embarrassing...
Would you do us a favour and let us know about it? You can click on the Feedback tab to your right or send us a note on our contact page.
Thanks!







Property Search
Mortgage Calculator
Insurance Quote

Property Search
Select City...
 Beaumont
 Bon Accord
 Calgary
 Devon
 Edmonton
 Fort Saskatchewan
 Gibbons
 Leduc
 Sherwood Park
 St. Albert
 Spruce Grove
 Stony Plain
 Thorsby

All Properties
Single Family
Condo / Townhouse
Rural

Min Price
$100,000
$125,000
$150,000
$175,000
$200,000
$225,000
$250,000
$275,000
$300,000
$325,000
$350,000
$375,000
$400,000
$425,000
$450,000
$475,000
$500,000
$600,000
$700,000
$800,000
$900,000
$1,000,000
$1,250,000
$1,500,000
$1,750,000
$2,000,000
$2,250,000
$2,500,000
$2,750,000
$3,000,000
$3,250,000
$3,500,000
$3,750,000
$4,000,000
$4,500,000
$5,000,000
$5,500,000
$6,000,000
$6,500,000
$7,000,000
$7,500,000
$8,000,000
$8,500,000
$9,000,000
$9,500,000
$10,000,000

Max Price
$100,000
$125,000
$150,000
$175,000
$200,000
$225,000
$250,000
$275,000
$300,000
$325,000
$350,000
$375,000
$400,000
$425,000
$450,000
$475,000
$500,000
$600,000
$700,000
$800,000
$900,000
$1,000,000
$1,250,000
$1,500,000
$1,750,000
$2,000,000
$2,250,000
$2,500,000
$2,750,000
$3,000,000
$3,250,000
$3,500,000
$3,750,000
$4,000,000
$4,500,000
$5,000,000
$5,500,000
$6,000,000
$6,500,000
$7,000,000
$7,500,000
$8,000,000
$8,500,000
$9,000,000
$9,500,000
$10,000,000

Min Beds
1+
2+
3+
4+
5+
6+
7+
8+

Min Baths
1+
2+
3+
4+
5+
6+
7+
8+


Advanced
Search
Map
Search
Will open search results in a new window.






Loan Amount


Term
1 Year Fixed (6.64%)
2 Year Fixed (6.09%)
3 Year Fixed (5.39%)
4 Year Fixed (5.24%)
5 Year Fixed (4.99%)
7 Year Fixed (5.80%)
10 Year Fixed (5.90%)
3 Year Variable (6.25%)
5 Year ARM (6.20%)
HELOC (7.40%)
Prime Rate (7.20%)
5 Yr Bond (3.39%)
Stress Test Rate (5.25%)


Last updated Jan 11, 2024 

Amortization
10 Years
11 Years
12 Years
13 Years
14 Years
15 Years
16 Years
17 Years
18 Years
19 Years
20 Years
21 Years
22 Years
23 Years
24 Years
25 Years



Want to try our more advanced calculators?






Enter your name and email and we'll send you these mortgage calculations. Check the follow-up
box and one of our agents will get in touch with you soon.


Your Name
Your Email


Request a First
Foundation follow up
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Head Office

First Foundation

7473 101 Ave. NW

Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

T6A 3Z5

P: 780-702-7678


All Locations
	Edmonton (780) 702-7678
	Red Deer (403) 347-0778
	Calgary (403) 536-0763
	Saskatchewan (306) 993-2393


Toll Free

P 1 866 702 7678
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